
Memorial Ferdinand de Martinengo
sobota, 15. septembra 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 NAGLE Christopher AUS 139 04.04.1993
2 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 598 04.10.1995
3 KAIN Martin AUT 01.12.1999
4 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 297 08.10.1994
5 DE GREEF Stef BEL 133 10.01.1998
6 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 160 03.05.1998
7 BIALIAYEU Raman BLR 428 30.06.2000
8 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 182 07.10.1996
9 FILES Petar CRO 93 26.07.1997
10 GOJAK Antonio CRO 258 26.07.2000
11 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 130 28.05.1990
12 LI Leo CRO 368 15.03.2000
13 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 29.03.2002
14 SMREKAR Leo CRO 399 21.05.2000
15 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 04.04.2002
16 BLAHUT Jan CZE 583 10.03.1999
17 CMIEL Adam CZE 17.02.1997
18 CHREN Simon CZE 623 22.12.2001
19 LASAK Ondrej CZE 04.03.1999
20 MOTTL David CZE 01.01.2000
21 TESARIK Daniel CZE 16.10.2000
22 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 468 06.08.2002
23 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar FRA 328 17.10.2000
24 LARGENTON Augustin FRA 321 28.09.1990
25 DI FRANCESCO Hugo GBR 366 01.04.1996
26 LLOYD Alexander GBR 293 28.06.1996
27 OSTACCHINI Glen GBR 207 07.01.1993
28 BABANICS Gergely HUN 492 14.02.1999
29 BEKE Vince HUN 584 17.02.2000
30 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN 291 31.07.1998
31 BENCZE Attila HUN 452 25.05.1998
32 DOSA Daniel HUN 57 19.01.1996
33 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 153 13.07.1998
34 GAL Botond HUN 16.03.2002
35 HORVATH Soma HUN 17.12.2003
36 KONDRICZ Peter HUN 11.01.1990
37 KOROM Erik HUN 556 17.08.2000
38 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 388 25.06.1995
39 MADURA Mate HUN 07.01.2002
40 MAIOR Matyas HUN 620 29.06.2000
41 MATYAS Balint HUN 601 06.01.1994
42 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 144 25.04.1998
43 NAGY Balazs HUN 593 26.02.1998
44 NAGY Szilard HUN 05.06.2001
45 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 639 01.03.2000
46 PORFY Tamas HUN 435 21.11.1987
47 RAIS Krisztian HUN 06.10.2001
48 SZANTAY Benedek HUN 08.11.2001
49 SZEKI Bence HUN 20.05.1988
50 SZEMES Gergo HUN 17.12.2003
51 TOLGYESI Odon HUN 11.10.2002
52 SYKES Lachlan IRL 417 27.02.1985
53 FILIPPI Davide ITA 260 01.01.1998
54 GRIDELLI Alessandro ITA 355 01.01.1997
55 LORENZON Tommaso ITA 23.10.2001
56 PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico ITA 20.09.2002
57 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA 05.05.2001
58 USICCO Leonardo ITA 29.10.2000
59 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 519 05.04.1980
60 CERVANTES Diego MEX 220 11.02.2001
61 POST Patrick NED 375 09.10.1995
62 BEM Maciej POL 31.03.2001
63 BOROWIEC Piotr POL 20.10.1999
64 BRZEZINSKI Jan POL 21.04.2001
65 CIERLUK Jakub POL 01.06.2000
66 CZARTORYJSKI Szymon POL 16.11.1999
67 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 05.10.2000
68 PODRALSKI Adam POL 24.01.2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 SZCZYPINSKI Kacper POL 573 09.01.2001
70 SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel POL 298 26.08.1986
71 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL 12.01.2000
72 ZMIJEWSKI Filip POL 26.02.1995
73 ZURAWSKI Bartosz POL 24.04.1997
74 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 556 09.06.2000
75 BLANAR Samuel SVK 350 16.09.1994
76 KRALIK Andrej SVK 327 01.01.1991
77 KRALIK Roman SVK 636 05.06.2001
78 SERRI Cedrik SVK 99 14.04.1991
79 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK 485 07.02.1995
80 ZEMAN Adam SVK 406 10.01.2000
81 HUANG Tzu-Jie TPE 461 30.04.2000
82 CHEN Chih Chieh TPE 211 03.04.2001
83 CHEN Yi-Tung TPE 208 27.06.2003
84 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 03.04.1998
85 MINUTO Martino TUR 33 07.04.1988
86 DZHUS Yurii UKR 410 17.12.1997
87 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 214 17.03.1998
88 SCHERBA Andrii UKR 318 20.04.1996
89 GASSNER Ethan USA 282 05.12.2001



13 poules
2 poules of 6 and 11 poules of 7
70 (78,65% of 89) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Memorial Ferdinand de Martinengo
sobota, 15. septembra 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MINUTO Martino TUR 33
2 DOSA Daniel HUN 57
3 FILES Petar CRO 93
4 SERRI Cedrik SVK 99
5 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 130
6 DE GREEF Stef BEL 133
7 NAGLE Christopher AUS 139
8 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 144
9 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 153
10 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 160
11 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 182
12 OSTACCHINI Glen GBR 207
13 CHEN Yi-Tung TPE 208
14 CHEN Chih Chieh TPE 211
15 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 214
16 CERVANTES Diego MEX 220
17 GOJAK Antonio CRO 258
18 FILIPPI Davide ITA 260
19 GASSNER Ethan USA 282
20 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN 291
21 LLOYD Alexander GBR 293
22 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 297
23 SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel POL 298
24 SCHERBA Andrii UKR 318
25 LARGENTON Augustin FRA 321
26 KRALIK Andrej SVK 327
27 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar FRA 328
28 BLANAR Samuel SVK 350
29 GRIDELLI Alessandro ITA 355
30 DI FRANCESCO Hugo GBR 366
31 LI Leo CRO 368
32 POST Patrick NED 375
33 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 388
34 SMREKAR Leo CRO 399
35 ZEMAN Adam SVK 406
36 DZHUS Yurii UKR 410
37 SYKES Lachlan IRL 417
38 BIALIAYEU Raman BLR 428
39 PORFY Tamas HUN 435
40 BENCZE Attila HUN 452
41 HUANG Tzu-Jie TPE 461
42 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 468
43 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK 485
44 BABANICS Gergely HUN 492
45 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 519
46 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 556
47 KOROM Erik HUN 556
48 SZCZYPINSKI Kacper POL 573
49 BLAHUT Jan CZE 583
50 BEKE Vince HUN 584
51 NAGY Balazs HUN 593
52 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 598
53 MATYAS Balint HUN 601
54 MAIOR Matyas HUN 620
55 CHREN Simon CZE 623
56 KRALIK Roman SVK 636
57 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 639
58 GAL Botond HUN
59 SZEKI Bence HUN
60 LASAK Ondrej CZE
61 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL
62 CIERLUK Jakub POL
63 LORENZON Tommaso ITA
64 ZMIJEWSKI Filip POL
65 RAIS Krisztian HUN
66 HORVATH Soma HUN
67 TESARIK Daniel CZE
68 KONDRICZ Peter HUN



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA
70 CMIEL Adam CZE
71 BRZEZINSKI Jan POL
72 KAIN Martin AUT
73 MOTTL David CZE
74 USICCO Leonardo ITA
75 PODRALSKI Adam POL
76 ZURAWSKI Bartosz POL
77 PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico ITA
78 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL
79 BEM Maciej POL
80 SZANTAY Benedek HUN
81 SPOLJAR Borna CRO
82 NAGY Szilard HUN
83 SZEMES Gergo HUN
84 BOROWIEC Piotr POL
85 MADURA Mate HUN
86 TOLGYESI Odon HUN
87 CZARTORYJSKI Szymon POL
88 NIKOLIC Noa CRO
89 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR



Memorial Ferdinand de Martinengo
sobota, 15. septembra 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Red

9:00

Referee(s):

SZANTAY Benedek HUN

JURKIEWICZ Jan POL

KRALIK Andrej SVK

MATYAS Balint HUN

MINUTO Martino TUR

DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar FRA

ETTELT Maximilian AUT

Piste Yellow

9:00

Referee(s):

NAGY Balazs HUN

BLANAR Samuel SVK

ZURAWSKI Bartosz POL

DOSA Daniel HUN

CHREN Simon CZE

LARGENTON Augustin FRA

SPOLJAR Borna CRO

Piste Blue

9:00

Referee(s):

MADR Vilem (CZE)

BEKE Vince HUN

PODRALSKI Adam POL

MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR

MAIOR Matyas HUN

FILES Petar CRO

SCHERBA Andrii UKR

GRIDELLI Alessandro ITA



Piste Green

9:00

Referee(s):

SKELJO Filip (CRO)

NAGY Szilard HUN

PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico ITA

SERRI Cedrik SVK

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN

SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel POL

DI FRANCESCO Hugo GBR

BLAHUT Jan CZE

Piste 5

9:00

Referee(s):

KREISS Peter (HUN)

SZCZYPINSKI Kacper POL

REICHETZER Tobias AUT

USICCO Leonardo ITA

KRALIK Roman SVK

KOMSIC Ivan CRO

SZEMES Gergo HUN

POST Patrick NED

Piste 6

9:00

Referee(s):

WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

GAL Botond HUN

DE GREEF Stef BEL

LI Leo CRO

KOROM Erik HUN

MOTTL David CZE

BEM Maciej POL

LLOYD Alexander GBR



Piste 7

9:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN

KAIN Martin AUT

KARAVIDIN Dina SRB

LISZKAI Tamas HUN

BOROWIEC Piotr POL

LASAK Ondrej CZE

NAGLE Christopher AUS

Piste 8

9:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK David (SVK)

SZEKI Bence HUN

MESZAROS Tamas HUN

BRZEZINSKI Jan POL

SMREKAR Leo CRO

GASSNER Ethan USA

LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM

Piste 9

9:00

Referee(s):

SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

BABANICS Gergely HUN

FILIPPI Davide ITA

NIKOLIC Noa CRO

FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN

CMIEL Adam CZE

ZEMAN Adam SVK

ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL



Piste 10

9:00

Referee(s):

DUL Michal (POL)

MADURA Mate HUN

KONDRICZ Peter HUN

SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK

GOJAK Antonio CRO

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL

DZHUS Yurii UKR

Piste 11

9:00

Referee(s):

BALOGH Reka (ROU)

TOLGYESI Odon HUN

HORVATH Soma HUN

SYKES Lachlan IRL

LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR

LORENZON Tommaso ITA

HUANG Tzu-Jie TPE

Piste 12

9:00

Referee(s):

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

CHEN Chih Chieh TPE

RAIS Krisztian HUN

OSTACCHINI Glen GBR

TOTUSEK Marek CZE

ZMIJEWSKI Filip POL

BIALIAYEU Raman BLR

Piste 13

9:00

Referee(s):

DELI Dora (HUN)

BENCZE Attila HUN

TESARIK Daniel CZE

QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA

PORFY Tamas HUN

HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR

CHEN Yi-Tung TPE

CZARTORYJSKI Szymon POL



Memorial Ferdinand de Martinengo
sobota, 15. septembra 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 DE GREEF Stef BEL 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2T REICHETZER Tobias AUT 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2T DOSA Daniel HUN 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4T MINUTO Martino TUR 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4T SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel POL 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
6 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
7 NAGLE Christopher AUS 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
8 BIALIAYEU Raman BLR 5 1,00 25 16 +9 Advanced
9 FILES Petar CRO 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
10 FILIPPI Davide ITA 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
11 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
12 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
13 GASSNER Ethan USA 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
14 LORENZON Tommaso ITA 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
15 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
16 SZEKI Bence HUN 4 0,80 20 11 +9 Advanced
17 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
18 BEM Maciej POL 4 0,67 27 12 +15 Advanced
19 SZEMES Gergo HUN 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
20 SERRI Cedrik SVK 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
21 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
22 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
23T CZARTORYJSKI Szymon POL 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
23T MATYAS Balint HUN 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
25 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
26 BENCZE Attila HUN 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
27 BOROWIEC Piotr POL 4 0,67 21 15 +6 Advanced
28 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
29 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
30 MAIOR Matyas HUN 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
31 LI Leo CRO 4 0,67 20 18 +2 Advanced
32 LARGENTON Augustin FRA 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
33 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 4 0,67 22 23 -1 Advanced
34 GOJAK Antonio CRO 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
35 ZMIJEWSKI Filip POL 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
36 CHEN Chih Chieh TPE 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
37 MADURA Mate HUN 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
38 LLOYD Alexander GBR 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
39 POST Patrick NED 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
40T DI FRANCESCO Hugo GBR 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
40T KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
40T BLANAR Samuel SVK 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
43 PODRALSKI Adam POL 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
44 GRIDELLI Alessandro ITA 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
45 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
46 CHEN Yi-Tung TPE 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
47 NAGY Balazs HUN 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
48 LASAK Ondrej CZE 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
49 KAIN Martin AUT 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
50 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
51 RAIS Krisztian HUN 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
52 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
53 SMREKAR Leo CRO 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
54 SYKES Lachlan IRL 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
55 HUANG Tzu-Jie TPE 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
56 DZHUS Yurii UKR 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
57T NAGY Szilard HUN 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
57T BABANICS Gergely HUN 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
59 BEKE Vince HUN 2 0,33 17 21 -4 Advanced
60 ZURAWSKI Bartosz POL 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
61T ZEMAN Adam SVK 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
61T SZANTAY Benedek HUN 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
63 PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico ITA 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
64 USICCO Leonardo ITA 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
65 KOROM Erik HUN 2 0,33 14 22 -8 Advanced
66 TESARIK Daniel CZE 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
67 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 2 0,33 13 23 -10 Advanced
68 OSTACCHINI Glen GBR 1 0,20 19 23 -4 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 KONDRICZ Peter HUN 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
70 TOLGYESI Odon HUN 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Advanced
71 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
72 HORVATH Soma HUN 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
73 BRZEZINSKI Jan POL 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
74 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
75 KRALIK Andrej SVK 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
76 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
77 GAL Botond HUN 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
78 SCHERBA Andrii UKR 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
79 CMIEL Adam CZE 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
80 SZCZYPINSKI Kacper POL 1 0,17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
81 MOTTL David CZE 1 0,17 7 28 -21 Eliminated
82 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar FRA 0 0,00 19 30 -11 Eliminated
83 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
84T KRALIK Roman SVK 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
84T CHREN Simon CZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
84T PORFY Tamas HUN 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
87 BLAHUT Jan CZE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
DNF CERVANTES Diego MEX Withdrew
DNF CIERLUK Jakub POL Withdrew
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Memorial Ferdinand de Martinengo
sobota, 15. septembra 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DOSA Daniel HUN 19.01.1996
2 FILES Petar CRO 26.07.1997
3T SERRI Cedrik SVK 14.04.1991
3T REICHETZER Tobias AUT 08.10.1994
5 FILIPPI Davide ITA 01.01.1998
6 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 13.07.1998
7 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 03.05.1998
8 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA 05.05.2001
9 DE GREEF Stef BEL 10.01.1998
10 MINUTO Martino TUR 07.04.1988
11 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 07.10.1996
12 SZEMES Gergo HUN 17.12.2003
13 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 17.03.1998
14 BENCZE Attila HUN 25.05.1998
15 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 03.04.1998
16 ZURAWSKI Bartosz POL 24.04.1997
17 NAGLE Christopher AUS 04.04.1993
18 BIALIAYEU Raman BLR 30.06.2000
19 GASSNER Ethan USA 05.12.2001
20 LORENZON Tommaso ITA 23.10.2001
21 SZEKI Bence HUN 20.05.1988
22 BEM Maciej POL 31.03.2001
23 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL 12.01.2000
24T CZARTORYJSKI Szymon POL 16.11.1999
24T MATYAS Balint HUN 06.01.1994
26 BOROWIEC Piotr POL 20.10.1999
27 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 01.03.2000
28 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 04.10.1995
29 LI Leo CRO 15.03.2000
30 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 05.10.2000
31 ZMIJEWSKI Filip POL 26.02.1995
32 SMREKAR Leo CRO 21.05.2000
33 SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel POL 26.08.1986
34 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 28.05.1990
35 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 25.04.1998
36 MAIOR Matyas HUN 29.06.2000
37 LARGENTON Augustin FRA 28.09.1990
38 GOJAK Antonio CRO 26.07.2000
39 CHEN Chih Chieh TPE 03.04.2001
40 MADURA Mate HUN 07.01.2002
41 LLOYD Alexander GBR 28.06.1996
42 POST Patrick NED 09.10.1995
43T BLANAR Samuel SVK 16.09.1994
43T KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 09.06.2000
43T DI FRANCESCO Hugo GBR 01.04.1996
46 PODRALSKI Adam POL 24.01.2002
47 GRIDELLI Alessandro ITA 01.01.1997
48 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 04.04.2002
49 CHEN Yi-Tung TPE 27.06.2003
50 NAGY Balazs HUN 26.02.1998
51 LASAK Ondrej CZE 04.03.1999
52 KAIN Martin AUT 01.12.1999
53 RAIS Krisztian HUN 06.10.2001
54 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK 07.02.1995
55 SYKES Lachlan IRL 27.02.1985
56 HUANG Tzu-Jie TPE 30.04.2000
57 DZHUS Yurii UKR 17.12.1997
58T BABANICS Gergely HUN 14.02.1999
58T NAGY Szilard HUN 05.06.2001
60 BEKE Vince HUN 17.02.2000
61 SZANTAY Benedek HUN 08.11.2001
62 PIEMONTE Edoardo Federico ITA 20.09.2002
63 KOROM Erik HUN 17.08.2000
64 OSTACCHINI Glen GBR 07.01.1993
65 ZEMAN Adam SVK 10.01.2000
66 USICCO Leonardo ITA 29.10.2000
67 TESARIK Daniel CZE 16.10.2000
68 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 29.03.2002



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 KONDRICZ Peter HUN 11.01.1990
70 TOLGYESI Odon HUN 11.10.2002
71 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 06.08.2002
72 HORVATH Soma HUN 17.12.2003
73 BRZEZINSKI Jan POL 21.04.2001
74 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 25.06.1995
75 KRALIK Andrej SVK 01.01.1991
76 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN 31.07.1998
77 GAL Botond HUN 16.03.2002
78 SCHERBA Andrii UKR 20.04.1996
79 CMIEL Adam CZE 17.02.1997
80 SZCZYPINSKI Kacper POL 09.01.2001
81 MOTTL David CZE 01.01.2000
82 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar FRA 17.10.2000
83 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 05.04.1980
84T KRALIK Roman SVK 05.06.2001
84T CHREN Simon CZE 22.12.2001
84T PORFY Tamas HUN 21.11.1987
87 BLAHUT Jan CZE 10.03.1999
DNF CERVANTES Diego MEX 11.02.2001
DNF CIERLUK Jakub POL 01.06.2000



Memorial Ferdinand de Martinengo
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BALOGH Reka ROU B 20121993001 Ref: 1
BLANAR Samuel SVK 16091994000 Ref: 2
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DELI Dora HUN B 20101982002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2
DUL Michal POL B 22091985007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GVOTH Martin SVK 00777499 Assist: 1
KRALIK David SVK B 09021975003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KREISS Peter HUN B 07121990002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 7 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MADR Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 7 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SERAFIN Blazej POL B 20081984001 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK 07021995002 Assist: 1
SKELJO Filip CRO B 27081984000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
VARGA Katalin HUN B 01071980000 Ref: 1
WITKOWSKI Andrzej POL B 29081979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


